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WHITE WINES
DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE

Pontebello Pinot Grigio
South Eastern Australia

Chabilis Louis Jadot
Burgundy, France

JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN RIPE

Monte Verde Chardonnay
Central Valley, Chile

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Bolla Soave
Veneto, Italy

Raimat Solana
Costers del Segre, Spain

ZESTY, HERBACEOUS, AROMATIC

J Brader Lieberfraumilch Riesling
Rheinhessen, Germany

Cotes du Rhone Blanc Belleruche
Chapoutier, France

Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot
Loire Valley, France

ELEGANT, INTRICATE, MINERAL LACED

Macon-Lugny Les Petites Pierres
Louis Jadot, France

175mi

£8.75

£8.95

£795

£9.95

£9.95

250ml

£11.50

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

Bottle

£31.95

£65.95

£29.95

£29.95

£3595

£33.95

£3595

£42.50

£55.50

£5550

RED WINES
JUICY, MEDIUM BODIED, FRUIT LED

Pontebello Sangiovese
Puglia, Italy

Louis Felipe Edwards Lot 37 Pinot Noir
Maule Valley, Chile

Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile

Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza Tinto
Rioja, Spain

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING

Hardys The Riddle Shiraz-Cabernet
South Eastern, Australia

Lunaris by Callia Malbec San Juan
Mendoza, Argentina

Cotes du Rhone, Gentilhomme
Ogier, France

Valpolicella Classico
Veneto, Italy

SOPHISTICATED, POLISHED, COMPLEX

Barbera d’” Alba, Enrico Serafino
Piemonte, Italy

OAKED, INTENSE, CONCENTRATED

Pezat Bordeaux Supérior
Bordeaux, France

125ml is available on request.
Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

175ml

£8.95

£895

£895

£925

£8.95

£925

250ml

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.25

£11.95

£12.25

Bottle

£31.95

£32.95

£29.95

£34.95

£32.95

£3495

£42.95

£45.95

£52.50

£42.50




ROSE WINES

RICH, FRUITY ROSE

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel
Callifornia, USA

DRY, ELEGANT ROSE

Cotes de Provence Rosé Pure
Mirabeau, France

175ml 250ml Bottle

£895 £1195 £32.95

£49.95

DESSERT WINES

Nederburg Late Harvest 375ml
Western Cape, South Africa

125ml Bottle

£1595 £4825

Prosecco, Italy

Da Luca Prosecco
Prosecco, Italy

England

SPARKLING WINES 125ml Bottle
Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry £925 £4195
£925 £4195
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee £75.95
125ml Bottle

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Champagne, France

£1495 £7695

£95.95

BEER AND CIDER
DRAUGHT

Stella Artois
Magners
Beck’s
Camden Hells

Camden Pale Ale

BOTTLED

Menabrea Blonde
Corona

Peroni

London Pride

Beck’s Blue (alcohol free) 275ml

125ml is available on request.
Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

%2 Pint

£450
£450
£450
£4.75
£4.95

Pint
£6.95
£6.95
£725
£795
£825

330ml

£650
£650
£650
£695
£550




COCKTAILS

Mojito
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda

Flavored Mojito

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda, strawberry,

or passion fruit

Daiquiri
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Flavored Daiquiri
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, strawberry, or passion
fruit

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

French 75
Gin, Prosecco, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Bicicleta
Campari, Pinot Grigio, soda

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Manhattan
Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dash of Angostura bitters

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, lime juice

Bramble
Gin, Creme de cassis, sugar syrup

Valentino
White rum, Campari, sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar cube, dash of Angostura bitters

£12.75

£12.95

£12.75

£12.95

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

MARTINI COCKTAILS

Martini
Vodka or Gin

Passion Fruit Martini
Vanilla vodka, Prosecco, passion fruit, lime juice

Earl Grey Martini
Vodka, egg white, sugar syrup, earl grey, lemon juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso

MOCKTAILS
(non-alcoholic cocktails)

Shirley Temple
Ginger ale, lime, grenadine

Orange Fizz
Orange juice, soda or lemonade, lemon juice

Virgin Mojito

Lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda, strawberry, or
passion fruit

Virgin Daiquiri

Lime juice, sugar syrup, strawberry, or passion fruit

HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Hendrick’s Experience
Hendrick’s Gin, elderflower cordial, cloudy apple,
mint, cucumber

£13.75

Transcendent

Tequila, Sauvignon Blanc, amaretto, blue curacao,

sugar syrup, pineapple juice
£13.75

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£895




SPIRITS

GIN

Gordon’s Premium Distilled Pink Gin
Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Beefeater Rhubarb & Cranberry
Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks Gin

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

Tito’s

BLENDED WHISKY
Haig Club

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Johnnie Walker Black

Monkey Shoulder

Mars Shinshu Maltage Cosmo Japanese

IMPORTED WHISKEY

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark
Bushmills 10yrs

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier

50ml AGED MALTS

£725 The Balvenie DoubleWood 12yrs
£725 Cragganmore 12yrs
£750 Highland Park 12yrs

£7.75 The Singleton 12yrs
£10.25 Glenfiddich 12yrs
£10.95 Auchentoshan 12yrs
50ml RUM

£725 Bacardi

£725 Captain Morgan Spiced
£9.25 The Kraken

£9.95 Dead Man’s Fingers

Havana Club 7yrs

50ml

£795 COGNACS AND DIGESTIFS
£9.95 Martell VS
£10.25 Courvoisier VS
£10.95 Remy Matin VSOP
£13.95 Hennessy XO

50ml

£850

£8.75

£9.75

£9.95

£9.95

25ml is available on request.
Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

50ml

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£16.25
£18.95

50ml

£795
£825
£925
£9.75
£9.75

50ml

£850
£895
£14.95
£4195




TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Bianco

LIQUEURS

Sambuca Luxardo
Archers Schnapps
Malibu

Amaretto Disaronno
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

25ml VERMOUTHS AND APERITIFS

£4.95 Martini Dry
£4.95 Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

25ml  50ml Aperol
£525 Baileys Irish Cream
£6.95 Campari
£6.95
£6.95 PORT AND SHERRY
£695 Cockburn’s
£6.95 Bristol Cream
£795
£950

25ml is available on request.
Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

50ml

£525
£525
£525
£595
£695
£695

50ml

£595
£6.25




SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES
Diet Coke 200ml

Coke 200ml

Red Bull 250ml

Iced Tea

FRUIT JUICE

Pineapple
Cranberry
Apple
Orange

Britvic J20 275ml

MIXERS

Schweppes Lemonade 125ml
Schweppes Tonic Water 125ml
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 125ml
Schweppes Ginger Ale 125ml
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml

Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml

WATER
Hildon (Still/ Sparkling) 330ml
Hildon (Still/ Sparkling) 750ml

HOT DRINKS

A selection of world’s finest green teas, black teas

£2.75 Espresso Solo
£275 Espresso Doppio
£4.75 Americano
£4.95 Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
£325 Caramel Macchiato
£325 Hot Chocolate
£3.25 Premium Hot Teas
£325 and exotic herbal infusions
£3.75 Add a Shot of Espresso
Add Syrup
£225
£225
£225
£225
£275
£275
£3.75
£575

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

£350
£395
£375
£395
£395
£395
£425
£375
£3.25

£0.50
£0.75
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