



WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle	RED WINES	175ml	250ml	Bottle
DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE				JUICY, MEDIUM BODIED, FRUIT LED			
<b>Pontebello Pinot Grigio</b> South Eastern Australia	£8.75	£11.50	£31.95	<b>Pontebello Sangiovese</b> Puglia, Italy	£8.95	£11.95	£31.95
<b>Chablis Louis Jadot</b> Burgundy, France			£65.95	Louis Felipe Edwards Lot 37 Pinot Noir Maule Valley, Chile	£8.95	£11.95	£32.95
JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN RIPE				Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvignon	£8.95	£11.95	£29.95
Monte Verde Chardonnay	£8.95	£11.95	£29.95	Central Valley, Chile			
Central Valley, Chile				Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza Tinto Rioja, Spain	£9.25	£12.25	£34.95
Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc	£7.95	£10.95	£29.95				
Central Valley, Chile				SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING			
<b>Bolla Soave</b> Veneto, Italy	£9.95	£12.95	£35.95	Hardys The Riddle Shiraz-Cabernet South Eastern, Australia	£8.95	£11.95	£32.95
Raimat Solana Costers del Segre, Spain			£33.95	<b>Lunaris by Callia Malbec San Juan</b> Mendoza, Argentina	£9.25	£12.25	£34.95
ZESTY, HERBACEOUS, AROMATIC				Côtes du Rhône, Gentilhomme			£42.95
J Brader Lieberfraumilch Riesling	£9.95	£12.95	£35.95	Ogier, France			
Rheinhessen, Germany				Valpolicella Classico			£45.95
Côtes du Rhône Blanc Belleruche			£42.50	Veneto, Italy			
Chapoutier, France				SOPHISTICATED, POLISHED, COMPLEX			
Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot Loire Valley, France			£55.50	<b>Barbera d' Alba, Enrico Serafino</b> Piemonte, Italy			£52.50
ELEGANT, INTRICATE, MINERAL LACED				OAKED, INTENSE, CONCENTRATED			
Mâcon-Lugny Les Petites Pierres Louis Jadot, France			£55.50	<b>Pezat Bordeaux Supérior</b> Bordeaux, France			£42.50

125ml is available on request. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

ROSÉ WINES	175ml 250ml Bottle
RICH, FRUITY ROSÉ	
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel California, USA	£8.95 £11.95 £32.95
DRY, ELEGANT ROSÉ	
<b>Côtes de Provence Rosé Pure</b> Mirabeau, France	£49.95
DESSERT WINES	125ml Bottle
Nederburg Late Harvest 375ml Western Cape, South Africa	£15.95 £48.25
SPARKLING WINES	125ml Bottle
<b>Galanti Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry</b> Prosecco, Italy	£9.25 £41.95
<b>Da Luca Prosecco</b> Prosecco, Italy	£9.25 £41.95
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee England	£75.95
CHAMPAGNE	125ml Bottle
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne, France	£14.95 £76.95
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne, France	£95.95

**BEER AND CIDER** 

DRAUGHT	1/2 Pint	Pint
Stella Artois	£4.50	£6.95
Magners	£4.50	£6.95
Beck's	£4.50	£7.25
Camden Hells	£4.75	£7.95
Camden Pale Ale	£4.95	£8.25

BOTTLED	330ml
Menabrea Blonde	£6.50
Corona	£6.50
Peroni	£6.50
London Pride	£6.95
Beck's Blue (alcohol free) 275ml	£5.50

125ml is available on request. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

#### COCKTAILS

<b>Mojito</b> White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda	£12.75
<b>Flavored Mojito</b> White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda, strawberry, or passion fruit	£12.95
<b>Daiquiri</b> White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	£12.75
<b>Flavored Daiquiri</b> White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, strawberry, or passion fruit	£12.95
<b>Cosmopolitan</b> Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice	£12.75
<b>French 75</b> Gin, Prosecco, sugar syrup, lemon juice	£12.75
<b>Bicicleta</b> Campari, Pinot Grigio, soda	£12.75
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	£12.75
<b>Manhattan</b> Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dash of Angostura bitters	£12.75
<b>Margarita</b> Tequila, Triple sec, lime juice	£12.75
<b>Bramble</b> Gin, Crème de cassis, sugar syrup	£12.75
<b>Valentino</b> White rum, Campari, sweet vermouth	£12.75
<b>Old Fashioned</b> Bourbon, sugar cube, dash of Angostura bitters	£12.75

# MARTINI COCKTAILS

<b>Martini</b> Vodka or Gin	£12.75
<b>Passion Fruit Martini</b> Vanilla vodka, Prosecco, passion fruit, lime juice	£12.75
<b>Earl Grey Martini</b> Vodka, egg white, sugar syrup, earl grey, lemon juice	£12.75
<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, Kahlúa, sugar syrup, espresso	£12.75
MOCKTAILS	
(non-alcoholic cocktails) <b>Shirley Temple</b> Ginger ale, lime, grenadine	£8.95
<b>Orange Fizz</b> Orange juice, soda or lemonade, lemon juice	£8.95
<b>Virgin Mojito</b> Lime juice, sugar syrup, mint, soda, strawberry, or passion fruit	£8.95
<b>Virgin Daiquiri</b> Lime juice, sugar syrup, strawberry, or passion fruit	£8.95

# HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Hendrick's Experience

Hendrick's Gin, elderflower cordial, cloudy apple, mint, cucumber

£13.75

#### Transcendent

Tequila, Sauvignon Blanc, amaretto, blue curaçao, sugar syrup, pineapple juice

£13.75

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

# **SPIRITS**

GIN	50ml	AGED MALTS	50ml
Gordon's Premium Distilled Pink Gin	£7.25	The Balvenie DoubleWood 12yrs	£12.95
Gordon's London Dry Gin	£7.25	Cragganmore 12yrs	£12.95
Beefeater Rhubarb & Cranberry	£7.50	Highland Park 12yrs	£12.95
Bombay Sapphire	£7.75	The Singleton 12yrs	£12.95
Hendricks Gin	£10.25	Glenfiddich 12yrs	£16.25
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin	£10.95	Auchentoshan 12yrs	£18.95
		-	
VODKA	50ml	RUM	50ml
Absolut	£7.25	Bacardi	£7.95
Absolut Vanilla	£7.25	Captain Morgan Spiced	£8.25
Belvedere	£9.25	The Kraken	£9.25
Tito's	£9.95	Dead Man's Fingers	£9.75
		Havana Club 7yrs	£9.75
BLENDED WHISKY	50ml		
Haig Club	£7.95	COGNACS AND DIGESTIFS	50ml
Chivas Regal 12yrs	£9.95	Martell VS	£8.50
Johnnie Walker Black	£10.25	Courvoisier VS	£8.95
Monkey Shoulder	£10.95	Remy Matin VSOP	£14.95
Mars Shinshu Maltage Cosmo Japanese	£13.95	Hennessy XO	£41.95
	50ml		
IMPORTED WHISKEY	50ml		
Jameson	£8.50		
Jack Daniel's	£8.75		
Maker's Mark	£9.75		
Bushmills 10yrs	£9.95		
Bulleit Bourbon Frontier	£9.95		
	25ml is availab Prices are inclusive of VA		

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

TEQUILA		25ml	VERMOUTHS AND APÉRITIFS	50ml
Olmeca Reposado		£4.95	Martini Dry	£5.25
Olmeca Bianco		£4.95	Martini Bianco	£5.25
			Martini Rosso	£5.25
LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml	Aperol	£5.95
Sambuca Luxardo	£5.25		Baileys Irish Cream	£6.95
Archers Schnapps		£6.95	Campari	£6.95
Malibu		£6.95		
Amaretto Disaronno		£6.95	PORT AND SHERRY	50ml
Jägermeister		£6.95	Cockburn's	£5.95
Kahlúa		£6.95	Bristol Cream	£6.25
Cointreau		£7.95		
Grand Marnier		£9.50		

25ml is available on request. Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

# SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

### HOT DRINKS

Diet Coke 200ml	£2.75
Coke 200ml	£2.75
Red Bull 250ml	£4.75
Iced Tea	£4.95
FRUIT JUICE	
Pineapple	£3.25
Cranberry	£3.25
Apple	£3.25
Orange	£3.25
Britvic J2O 275ml	£3.75

### MIXERS

Schweppes Lemonade 125ml	£2.25
Schweppes Tonic Water 125ml	£2.25
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 125ml	£2.25
Schweppes Ginger Ale 125ml	£2.25
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml	£2.75
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.75

#### WATER

Hildon (Still/ Sparkling) 330ml	£3.75
Hildon (Still/ Sparkling) 750ml	£5.75

Espresso Solo	£3.50
Espresso Doppio	£3.95
Americano	£3.75
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95
Caramel Macchiato	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
<b>Premium Hot Teas</b> A selection of world's finest green teas, black teas and exotic herbal infusions	£3.25
Add a Shot of Espresso	£0.50
Add Syrup	£0.75

#### Prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



